
Blended Lines, Permanent Courts, & Parking Lots

Convert existing 78’ courts 
into permanent 36’ courts 

for red ball tennis!

Add blended lines to your 
78’ courts and receive 
technical & financial 
support from USTA!

USTA and the USTA/Midwest Section have 
grant money available to reimburse up to 75% of 
the cost of adding blended lines, permanent 36’ 
and 60’ courts, and other unique youth tennis 
courts.  Contact your USTA District office for 
additional support requests.

For more information or to get started contact 
Michael Hughes at michael@midwest.usta.com 
or (317) 669-0446.

EXPENSES
Number of Courts Painting 5
Cost per court $400
Total Cost $2,000

FUNDS AVAILABLE
USTA Grant $1,000
USTA/Midwest Grant $500

Cost to You $500

This offer is good through 2015 or until funds are exhausted.  USTA/Midwest Section will reimburse 25% of the 
total cost up to $500.  USTA will reimburse 50% of the total cost up to $2,000.  Do not start contracting work before 
you have been approved by USTA in order to ensure you will receive funding.  The grant application can be found 
at www.ct.usta.com/pfa

EXAMPLE

MAKING TENNIS COURTS 
KID FRIENDLY HELPS 
GROW THE GAME?



ADDING LINES TO A PARKING LOT?
DO IT YOURSELF: Tech Specs available 

at www.usta.com/facilities

THINK OUTSIDE THE BOX!  
Almost any flat surface with 

enough space can accommodate 
Youth Tennis Courts!

Blended Lines, Permanent Courts, & Parking Lots

MAKING TENNIS COURTS 
KID FRIENDLY HELPS 
GROW THE GAME?

Looking for a contractor in your area?
Contact your area Tennis Service Representative for help!

Area Representative Phone Email

Indiana Cameron Benjamin (317) 669-0457 cameron@midwest.usta.com

North Chicago Erika Wentz-Russell (317) 333-3556 erika@midwest.usta.com

South Chicago Brandon Smith (317) 755-8191 brandon@midwest.usta.com

Illinois Bret Schrama (317) 333-3559 bret@midwest.usta.com
Michigan George Lowe (317) 333-3558 george@midwest.usta.com

Ohio Ben Lilly (317) 220-7952 ben@midwest.usta.com

Wisconsin Erika Wentz-Russell (317) 333-3556 erika@midwest.usta.com


